Certified Timber Products
Clarks Wood Company Ltd
Y.Goldberg & Sons Ltd
Hardwood, Softwood, Panel Products
from        Certified Sources.
Environmental and Social Responsibility Policy
Many years ago we recognised the importance of good forest management
worldwide and the necessity to ensure that future generations can benefit

01895 239696F
A
X
Prod Code Colour Size
FDOC19001/FSC - Crown Oak 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDAS19001/FSC - Euro Ash 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDMA19001/FSC - Maple 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDWB19001/FSC - White Beech2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDSB19001/FSC - Stmd Beech 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDCH19001/FSC - Cherry 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
FDCP19001/FSC - Clear Pine 2440 x 1220 x 19mm
BB/CC Brazilian Gethal Plywood WBP
PBRW04001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 4mm
PBRW06001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 6mm
PBRW09001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 9mm
PBRW12001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 12mm
PBRW18001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 18mm
PBRW25001/FSC - Hardwood 2440 x 1220 x 25mm
Eucalyptus throughout Plywood WBP “Certiply”
PBRW12001E/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 12mm
PBRW18001E/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 18mm
BB/CC Chinese Hardwood (Elima) Face Softwood core Plywood WBP - Cores-
Radiata Pine
PCHW05501/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 5.5mm
PCHW09001/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 9mm

01895 253491
S
A
L
E
S
(Bristol)
(Uxbridge)
0117 972 3119
01895 239696F
A
X
Vth Joinery Softwood
Prod Code Size
5th Joinery Redwood
SFTR075150/FSC 75 x 150
SFTR063200/FSC 63 x 200
SFTR050225/FSC 50 x 225
SFTR050200/FSC 50 x 200
SFTR050175/FSC 50 x 175
SFTR050150/FSC 50 x 150
SFTR038225/FSC 38 x 225
SFTR038150/FSC 38 x 150
SFTR025200/FSC 25 x 200
SFTR025175/FSC 25 x 175
SFTR025150/FSC 25 x 150
SFTR025125/FSC              25 x 125
Priced per m3 plus vat and subject to our terms
and conditions of sale. Prices are offered based on
quantities required.
.

subject to our terms and conditions of sale.
 Offered subject to availability of certified logs at time of purchase.
SEA DEFENCE TIMBER - speciality products available.
Working with our suppliers in Guatemala we can offer to
order the following timber:
Pucte (Bucida bucera)
Which can be cut to dimensions ex 14” x 14” max 18” x 18” to max 18”-20” lengths
- Air dried to 18%.  Classification = Durable - further details of this and other
species is available on request. 3 months notice of requirement is a minimum.
 We can offer a vriiety of speciality FSC certified products, please enquire and let
us quote to meet your specification.
FSC Massaranduba Decking
Unsorted Joinery Softwood
Prod Code Size
Unsorted Joinery Redwood
SUJR075225/FSC 75 x 225
SUJR075200/FSC 75 x 200
SUJR075150/FSC 75 x 150
SUJR063200/FSC 63 x 200
SUJR063175/FSC 63 x 175
SUJR063150/FSC 63 x 150
SUJR050250/FSC 50 x 250
SUJR050225/FSC 50 x 225
SUJR050200/FSC 50 x 200
SUJR050175/FSC 50 x 175
SUJR050150/FSC 50 x 150
SUJR050125/FSC 50 x 125
SUJR038225/FSC 38 x 225
SUJR038175/FSC 38 x 200
SUJR038150/FSC 38 x 150
SUJR038100/FSC 38 x 100
SUJR032150/FSC 32 x 150
SUJR025200/FSC 25 x 200
SUJR025175/FSC 25 x 175
SUJR025150/FSC 25 x 150
SUJR025125/FSC 25 x 125
 priced per m3
FSC Certified 3 Strip Flooring Snaplock
2 2Prod Code Description Size
2200 x 202 x 14mm - 6 pieces per box (2.666 square metres)

FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 12mm
FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 15mm
FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 18mm
FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 22mm
FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 25mm
FMMR/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 30mm
FMMR/FSC 3050 x 1220 x 12mm
FMMR/FSC 3050 x 1220 x 18mm
FMMR/FSC 3050 x 1220 x 25mm
Medite Zero Formaldahyde MDF
FMED18001/FSC 2440 x 1220 x 9/12/15/18mm
FSC Certified Ecologique MDF
FSC Certified Exterior / FR MDF
Medite Exterior - MDF
FMEX06001 2440 x 1220 x 6mm
FMEX12001 2440 x 1220 x 12mm
FMEX15001 2440 x 1220 x 15mm
FMEX18001 2440 x 1220 x 18mm
FMEX22001 2440 x 1220 x 22mm
FMEX25001 2440 x 1220 x 25mm
Medite Fire Retardent Class 1 Board - MDF - BS476, Part 7
FFRM06001 2440 x 1220 x 6mm
FFRM09001 2440 x 1220 x 9mm
FFRM12001 2440 x 1220 x 12mm